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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Dusty

Downtown Defecators

| Got This

My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Killer B's

Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

My Diggs Curved!

Ninja Turdholes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Killer B's

Downtown Defecators

| Got This

My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dusty

Doug Dynasty

DEAD MAN WALKING team
I Got This

Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

Busch League

Killer B's

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Doug Dynasty

Dusty

Cyborg Killers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Dusty

Doug Dynasty

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Killer B's

Cyborg Killers

My Diggs Curved!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Killer B's

Doug Dynasty
TheKingdom

Cyborg Killers

Ninja Turdholes
Busch League

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Dusty

103.80
182.70
114.30
146.60
152.60
148.80

164.20
198.80
157.40
120.60
194.20
127.20

134.70
137.10
202.70
153.40
196.40
170.70

167.00
208.50
144.80
136.90

78.30
114.10
163.30
159.70
144.80
208.50
167.00
119.60

121.80
147.90
165.30
119.40
127.10
197.70

159.90
165.90
124.80
158.80
113.40
129.20

162.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Killer B's

Doug Dynasty
TheKingdom
Cyborg Killers
Ninja Turdholes
Busch League

Dusty

Doug Dynasty

| Got This

Cyborg Killers
Natural Born Killers
Busch League

Doug Dynasty
Dusty

Cyborg Killers
TheKingdom
Busch League
Ninja Turdholes

Busch League
Natural Born Killers
Cyborg Killers
Killer B's

Ninja Turdholes

My Diggs Curved!
TheKingdom
Downtown Defecators
| Got This

My Diggs Curved!
Ninja Turdholes
Natural Born Killers

Natural Born Killers
Ninja Turdholes
Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

Busch League

| Got This

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Dusty

Downtown Defecators

| Got This

My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers

DEAD MAN WALKING team
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137.80
160.20
126.10
166.60
173.30
133.80

168.90
171.80
122.20
168.60
116.80
123.30

157.40
185.60
193.90
116.90
143.20
152.70

163.30
166.80
119.60
159.70
160.40
178.40
114.10

78.30
136.90
178.40
160.40
166.80

172.60
124.40
103.40
153.50
217.30
110.80

158.00
140.80
106.40
125.60
191.00
147.60

191.60
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Doug Dynasty

| Got This

Cyborg Killers
Natural Born Killers
Busch League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Dusty

Cyborg Killers

| Got This

My Diggs Curved!

Ninja Turdholes

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Doug Dynasty

Dusty

Downtown Defecators

Killer B's

| Got This

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Dusty

Doug Dynasty

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Ninja Turdholes

Downtown Defecators
Cyborg Killers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

| Got This

Cyborg Killers

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Dusty

Killer B's

Doug Dynasty

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Downtown Defecators

| Got This

My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers

Dusty

DEAD MAN WALKING team

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Killer B's

Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

My Diggs Curved!

Ninja Turdholes

Busch League

Killer B's

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Doug Dynasty

Dusty

117.40
147.40
111.20
159.60
118.10

151.80
153.40
141.70
165.10
156.50
190.30
151.80
157.80
153.40
102.60
154.00
165.10

128.70
108.80
120.20
120.00
125.40
106.40

159.20
156.60
102.90
110.30
224.60
176.70

135.90
180.30
177.50
124.60
141.00
149.70

131.70
197.60
157.50
131.00
173.20
147.20
148.70
197.60
131.70
206.00
123.30

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Killer B's

Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

My Diggs Curved!
Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Killer B's
Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom
Busch League
Natural Born Killers
Natural Born Killers
TheKingdom
Cyborg Killers

My Diggs Curved!
Busch League
Ninja Turdholes

TheKingdom

I Got This

Busch League
Killer B's

Natural Born Killers
My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers
Ninja Turdholes
TheKingdom
Downtown Defecators
My Diggs Curved!
Busch League

TheKingdom
Cyborg Killers
Ninja Turdholes
Busch League
Doug Dynasty
Killer B's

Dusty

Doug Dynasty

| Got This

Cyborg Killers
Natural Born Killers
Busch League
Downtown Defecators
Natural Born Killers
My Diggs Curved!
Cyborg Killers

| Got This
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93.10
138.50
178.90
157.70
156.50

157.80
154.00
102.60
136.70
180.90
184.50
184.50
136.70
141.70
156.50
180.90
190.30

145.40
153.70
134.70
184.00
132.40
155.50

136.70
124.50
109.20
170.70
101.20
158.10

97.00
147.20
165.10
115.10
157.50
149.50

123.30
206.00
163.00
116.00
136.90
148.70
157.50
136.90
173.20
116.00
163.00
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TheKingdom

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DEAD MAN WALKING team
Killer B's

Downtown Defecators
TheKingdom

My Diggs Curved!

Natural Born Killers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
TheKingdom

Cyborg Killers

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty

Dusty

Busch League

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Natural Born Killers

Busch League

Downtown Defecators

Dusty

Doug Dynasty

My Diggs Curved!

Ninja Turdholes

TheKingdom

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Busch League

Natural Born Killers

Dusty

Cyborg Killers

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Downtown Defecators

| Got This

Killer B's

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Natural Born Killers

Busch League

Ninja Turdholes

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Downtown Defecators

Dusty

| Got This

Killer B's

TheKingdom

131.00

119.20
205.60
121.30
114.60
139.90
137.60

115.10
144.30
145.20
203.90
108.40
151.00

143.80
173.90
161.70
143.50
122.60
161.80
146.10
122.70

165.10
187.40

87.00
204.30
127.40
155.40
136.80
219.10

128.40
148.70
118.60
137.40
164.30
155.40
169.50
171.50
127.10

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Dusty

Cyborg Killers

I Got This
Busch League
Ninja Turdholes

Natural Born Killers

Killer B's

DEAD MAN WALKING team
Downtown Defecators

My Diggs Curved!

| Got This

Killer B's

| Got This

Cyborg Killers

DEAD MAN WALKING team

Doug Dynasty
My Diggs Curved!
Ninja Turdholes
TheKingdom

Doug Dynasty
My Diggs Curved!
Cyborg Killers
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147.20

162.00
123.00
149.30
137.60
187.60
184.70

122.70
171.80
131.00
109.80
163.50
136.20

104.20
164.20
168.40
124.50

201.00
142.40
149.70

89.50

184.00
163.80
161.40
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