

## Mizzou Madmen

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	103.80	VS	Killer B's	137.80
Dusty	182.70	VS	Doug Dynasty	160.20
Downtown Defecators	114.30	VS	TheKingdom	126.10
I Got This	146.60	VS	Cyborg Killers	166.60
My Diggs Curved!	152.60	VS	Ninja Turdholes	173.30
Natural Born Killers	148.80	VS	Busch League	133.80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	164.20	VS	Dusty	168.90
Killer B's	198.80	VS	Doug Dynasty	171.80
Downtown Defecators	157.40	VS	I Got This	122.20
TheKingdom	120.60	VS	Cyborg Killers	168.60
My Diggs Curved!	194.20	VS	Natural Born Killers	116.80
Ninja Turdholes	127.20	VS	Busch League	123.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	134.70	VS	Doug Dynasty	157.40
Killer B's	137.10	VS	Dusty	185.60
Downtown Defecators	202.70	VS	Cyborg Killers	193.90
I Got This	153.40	VS	TheKingdom	116.90
My Diggs Curved!	196.40	VS	Busch League	143.20
Natural Born Killers	170.70		Ninja Turdholes	152.70
Natural Born Killers	170.70	VS	Ninja Turdnoles	152.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dusty	167.00	VS	Busch League	163.30
Doug Dynasty	208.50	VS	Natural Born Killers	166.80
DEAD MAN WALKING team	144.80	VS	Cyborg Killers	119.60
I Got This	136.90	VS	Killer B's	159.70
Downtown Defecators	78.30	VS	Ninja Turdholes	160.40
TheKingdom	114.10	VS	My Diggs Curved!	178.40
Busch League	163.30	VS	TheKingdom	114.10
Killer B's	159.70	VS	Downtown Defecators	78.30
DEAD MAN WALKING team	144.80	VS	I Got This	136.90
Doug Dynasty	208.50	VS	My Diggs Curved!	178.40
Dusty	167.00	vs	Ninja Turdholes	160.40
Cyborg Killers	119.60	vs	Natural Born Killers	166.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dusty	121.80	VS	Natural Born Killers	172.60
Doug Dynasty	147.90	VS	Ninja Turdholes	124.40
DEAD MAN WALKING team	165.30	VS	Downtown Defecators	103.40
Killer B's	119.40	VS	TheKingdom	153.50
Cyborg Killers	127.10	vs	Busch League	217.30
My Diggs Curved!	197.70	vs	I Got This	110.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Killer B's	159.90	Ve	DEAD MAN WALKING team	158.00
		VS		
Doug Dynasty	165.90	VS	Dusty  Downtown Defendators	140.80
TheKingdom	124.80	VS	Downtown Defecators	106.40
Cyborg Killers	158.80	VS	I Got This	125.60
Ninja Turdholes	113.40	VS	My Diggs Curved!	191.00
Busch League	129.20	VS	Natural Born Killers	147.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Dusty	162.40	vs	DEAD MAN WALKING team	191.60



## Mizzou Madmen

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

	447.40		ICII DI	
Doug Dynasty	117.40	VS	Killer B's	93.10
I Got This	147.40	VS	Downtown Defecators	138.50
Cyborg Killers	111.20	VS	TheKingdom	178.90
Natural Born Killers	159.60	VS	My Diggs Curved!	157.70
Busch League	118.10	VS	Ninja Turdholes	156.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	151.80	VS	Doug Dynasty	157.80
Dusty	153.40	VS	Killer B's	154.00
Cyborg Killers	141.70	VS	Downtown Defecators	102.60
I Got This	165.10	VS	TheKingdom	136.70
My Diggs Curved!	156.50	VS	Busch League	180.90
Ninja Turdholes	190.30	VS	Natural Born Killers	184.50
DEAD MAN WALKING team	151.80	VS	Natural Born Killers	184.50
Doug Dynasty	157.80	VS	TheKingdom	136.70
Dusty	153.40	VS	Cyborg Killers	141.70
Downtown Defecators	102.60	VS	My Diggs Curved!	156.50
Killer B's	154.00	VS	Busch League	180.90
I Got This	165.10	VS	Ninja Turdholes	190.30
. 555			,a a. a a	.00.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Dusty	128.70	VS	TheKingdom	145.40
Doug Dynasty	108.80	VS	I Got This	153.70
DEAD MAN WALKING team	120.20	VS	Busch League	134.70
Ninja Turdholes	120.00	VS	Killer B's	184.00
Downtown Defecators	125.40	VS	Natural Born Killers	132.40
Cyborg Killers	106.40	VS	My Diggs Curved!	155.50
W 1 40 NELW 1 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	450.00		N ( 15 16)	100 70
I Got This	159.20	VS	Natural Born Killers	136.70
Cyborg Killers	156.60	VS	Ninja Turdholes	124.50
DEAD MAN WALKING team	102.90	VS	TheKingdom	109.20
Dusty	110.30	VS	Downtown Defecators	170.70
Killer B's	224.60	VS	My Diggs Curved!	101.20
Doug Dynasty	176.70	VS	Busch League	158.10
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Downtown Defecators	135.90	VS	TheKingdom	97.00
I Got This	180.30	VS	Cyborg Killers	147.20
My Diggs Curved!	177.50	VS	Ninja Turdholes	165.10
Natural Born Killers	124.60	VS	Busch League	115.10
Dusty	141.00	VS	Doug Dynasty	157.50
DEAD MAN WALKING team	149.70	VS	Killer B's	149.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	131.70	VS	Dusty	123.30
Killer B's	197.60	VS	Doug Dynasty	206.00
Downtown Defecators	157.50	VS	I Got This	163.00
TheKingdom	131.00	VS	Cyborg Killers	116.00
My Diggs Curved!	173.20	VS	Natural Born Killers	136.90
Ninja Turdholes	147.20	VS	Busch League	148.70
Busch League	148.70	VS	Downtown Defecators	157.50
Killer B's	197.60	VS	Natural Born Killers	136.90
DEAD MAN WALKING team	131.70	VS	My Diggs Curved!	173.20
Doug Dynasty	206.00	VS	Cyborg Killers	116.00
Dusty	123.30	VS	I Got This	163.00



## Mizzou Madmen

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

TheKingdom	131.00	VS	Ninja Turdholes	147.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
DEAD MAN WALKING team	119.20	VS	Doug Dynasty	162.00
Killer B's	205.60	VS	Dusty	123.00
Downtown Defecators	121.30	VS	Cyborg Killers	149.30
TheKingdom	114.60	VS	I Got This	137.60
My Diggs Curved!	139.90	VS	Busch League	187.60
Natural Born Killers	137.60	vs	Ninja Turdholes	184.70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
TheKingdom	115.10	VS	Natural Born Killers	122.70
Cyborg Killers	144.30	VS	Killer B's	171.80
Ninja Turdholes	145.20	VS	DEAD MAN WALKING team	131.00
Doug Dynasty	203.90	VS	Downtown Defecators	109.80
Dusty	108.40	VS	My Diggs Curved!	163.50
Busch League	151.00	VS	I Got This	136.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Natural Born Killers	143.80	VS	Killer B's	104.20
Busch League	173.90	VS	I Got This	164.20
Downtown Defecators	161.70	VS	Cyborg Killers	168.40
Dusty	143.50	VS	DEAD MAN WALKING team	124.50
Doug Dynasty	122.60			
My Diggs Curved!	161.80			
Ninja Turdholes	146.10			
TheKingdom	122.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Busch League	165.10	VS	Doug Dynasty	201.00
Natural Born Killers	187.40	VS	My Diggs Curved!	142.40
Dusty	87.00	VS	Ninja Turdholes	149.70
Cyborg Killers	204.30	VS	TheKingdom	89.50
DEAD MAN WALKING team	127.40		· ·	
Downtown Defecators	155.40			
I Got This	136.80			
Killer B's	219.10			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Natural Born Killers	128.40	VS	Doug Dynasty	184.00
Busch League	148.70	VS	My Diggs Curved!	163.80
Ninja Turdholes	118.60	VS	Cyborg Killers	161.40
DEAD MAN WALKING team	137.40			
Downtown Defecators	164.30			
Dusty	155.40			
I Got This	169.50			
Killer B's	171.50			
TheKingdom	127.10			